	序号
	学校名称
	招聘学科岗位及数量

	
	
	语文
	数学
	英语
	政治
	历史
	音乐
	体育
	选聘总数

	1
	第七中学
	 
	1
	1
	1
	1
	 
	 
	4

	2
	第九中学
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	2

	3
	九中海甸分校
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	

	4
	英才小学
	1
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	2

	5
	龙峰小学
	 
	1
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	2

	6
	第二十八小学
	1
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	2

	7
	第三十一小学
	1
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	2

	8
	美兰实验小学
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	2

	 
	合计
	4
	4
	4
	1
	1
	1
	1
	16


